JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net

Probes for water and oil
Note: Because of the high response accuracy, the use of thermowells (pockets) is not admissible.
Actual type designation Old type
designation
Probe type Temperature range Nom. length mm Process connection
RTD temperature probe Data Sheet  90.2006
902006/65-228-1003-1-15-500-668/000 - 1 x Pt100 -170 ... +700°C 500
902006/65-228-1003-1-15-710-668/000 - 710
902006/65-228-1003-1-15-1000-668/000 - 1000
902006/55-228-1003-1-15-500-254/000 - 1 x Pt100 -170 ... +700°C 500
902006/55-228-1003-1-15-710-254/000 - 710
902006/55-228-1003-1-15-1000-254/000 - 1000
902006/65-228-2003-1-15-500-668/000 90.271-F01 2 x Pt100 -170 ... +700°C 500 Stop flange,
movable902006/65-228-2003-1-15-710-668/000 90.272-F01 710
902006/65-228-2003-1-15-1000-668/000 90.273-F01 1000
902006/55-228-2003-1-15-500-254/000 - 2 x Pt100 -170 ... +700°C 500 movable
G1/2 compression
clamp
902006/55-228-2003-1-15-710-254/000 - 710
902006/55-228-2003-1-15-1000-254/000 - 1000
Thermocouples Data Sheet  90.1006
901006/65-547-2043-15-500-668/000 90.019-F01 2 x NiCr-Ni, Typ  „K“ -35 ... +800°C 500 Stop flange,
movable901006/65-547-2043-15-710-668/000 90.020-F01 710
901006/65-547-2043-15-1000-668/000 90.021-F01 1000
901006/65-546-2042-15-500-668/000 90.019-F11 2 x Fe-CuNi, Typ  „L“ -35 ... +700°C 500
901006/65-546-2042-15-710-668/000 90.020-F11 710
901006/65-546-2042-15-1000-668/000 90.021-F11 1000
901006/66-550-2043-6-500-668/000 90.023-F01 2 x NiCr-Ni, Typ  „K“ -35 ... +1000°C 500
901006/66-550-2043-6-355-668/000 90.023-F02 355
901006/66-550-2043-6-250-668/000 90.023-F03 250
901006/66-880-1044-6-250-668/000 90.021 1 x PT10Rh-PT, Typ  „S“ 0 ... 1300°C 250
901006/66-880-1044-6-355-668/000 90.022 355
901006/66-880-1044-6-500-668/000 90.023 500
901006/66-880-2044-6-250-668/000 90-D-021 2 x PT10Rh-PT, Typ  „S“ 0 ... 1300°C 250 Stop flange,
movable901006/66-880-2044-6-355-668/000 90-D-022 355
901006/66-880-2044-6-500-668/000 90-D-023 500
901006/66-953-1046-6-250-668/000 90.027 1 x PT30Rh-PT6Rh, Typ  „B“ 600 ... 1500°C 250
901006/66-953-1046-6-355-668/000 90.028 355
901006/66-953-1046-6-500-668/000 90.029 500
901006/66-953-2046-6-250-668/000 90-D-027 2 x PT30Rh-PT6Rh, Typ  „B“ 600 ... 1500°C 250
901006/66-953-2046-6-355-668/000 90-D-028 355
901006/66-953-2046-6-500-668/000 90-D-029 500
Note: Because of the high response accuracy, the use of thermowells (pockets) is not admissible.
Actual type designation Old type
designation
Probe type Temperature range Nom. length mm Process connection
RTD temperature probe Data Sheet 90.2006
90.2006/10-402-1003-1-9-100-104/000 1 x Pt100 -40 ... +400°C 100 G1/2 screw connection
90.2006/10-402-2003-1-9-100-104/000 2 x Pt100 100
902006/54-227-2003-1-15-710-254/000 90.272-F02 2 x Pt100 -170 ... 550°C 65...670 movable
G1/2 compression clamp902006/54-227-1003-1-15-710-254/000 90.272-F03 1 x Pt100 65...670
902006/10-226-1003-1-9-250-104/000 90.239 1 x Pt100 -170 ... 480°C 250 G1/2 screw connection
902006/10-226-2003-1-9-250-104/000 90-D-239 2 x Pt100 250
Thermocouples Data Sheet  90.1006
901006/54-544-2043-15-710-254/000 90.020-F02 2 x NiCr-Ni, Type „K“ -35 ... 550°C 65...670 movable
G1/2 compression clamp901006/54-544-1043-15-710-254/000 90.020-F03 1 x NiCr-Ni, Type „K“ 65...670
901006/54-544-2042-15-710-254/000 90.020-F12 2 x FeCuNi, Type „L“ 65...670
901006/54-544-1042-15-710-254/000 90.020-F13 1 x FeCuNi, Type „L“ 65...670
2012-07-01/00524703
Data sheet 70.1170JUMO GmbH & Co. KG • 36035 Fulda, Germany Page 9/10
Probes for water, oil, and air
Note: Because of the high response accuracy, only use thermowells (pockets) that are included in the scope of delivery.
Actual type designation Old type
designation
Probe type Temperature range Nom. length mm Process connection
RTD temperature probe Data Sheet 90.2006
902006/53-505-2003-1-12-190-815/000 90D239-F03 2 x Pt100 -40 ... +400 °C 190
902006/53-507-2003-1-12-100-815/000 90.239-F02 2 x Pt100
(arranged one
below the other
in protection tube)
-40 ... +480 °C 100
902006/53-507-2003-1-12-160-815/000 90.239-F12 160
902006/53-507-2003-1-12-190-815/000 190
902006/53-507-2003-1-12-220-815/000 90.239-F22 220
902006/53-507-1003-1-12-100-815/000 90.239-F01 1 x Pt100 -40 ... +480 °C 100 weld-in sleeve
902006/53-507-1003-1-12-160-815/000 90.239-F11 160
902006/53-507-1003-1-12-220-815/000 90.239-F21 220
902006/53-505-1003-1-12-190-815/000 90.239-F03 1 x Pt100 -40 ... +400 °C 190
902006/53-505-3003-1-12-100-815/000 90.239-F07 3 x Pt100 -40 ... +400 °C 100
902006/53-505-3003-1-12-160-815/000 90.239-F17 160
902006/53-505-3003-1-12-220-815/000 90.239-F27 220
902006/40-226-1003-1-12-220-815/000 90.280-F30 1 x Pt100 -170 ... +480°C 220 weld-in sleeve
902006/40-226-1003-1-12-160-815/000 90.280-F31 160
902006/40-226-1003-1-12-100-815/000 90.280-F32 100
Thermocouples Data Sheet  90.1006
901006/53-543-1042-12-220-815/000 90.111-F01 1 x Fe-CuNi Type „L“ -35 ... 480°C 220 weld-in sleeve
901006/53-543-2042-12-220-815/000 90.111-F02 2 x Fe-CuNi Type „L“ 220
Note: Because of the high response accuracy, the use of thermowells (pockets) is not admissible.
Actual type designation Old type
designation
Probe type Temperature range Install. length mm Process connection
RTD temperature probe Data Sheet 90.2006
90.2006/10-390-1003-1-8-250-104/000 90.210-F95 1 x Pt100 max. 300°C 250
Thermocouples Data Sheet  90.1006
901006/45-551-2043-2-xxxx-11-xxxx 2 x NiCr-Ni, Typ  „K“ max. 1550°C 50...2000
2012-07-01/00524703
Data sheet 70.1170JUMO GmbH & Co. KG • 36035 Fulda, Germany Page 10/10